
22 Km

21 Km

Surgaina

951,24

925,4

970,2

979,9

976,2

980,4

995,9

980,6

985,6

599,4

919,61

944,06

945,26

945,36

947,19

993,38

986,66

986,05

974,04

955,59

932,78

930,32

930,13

847,67

910,63

900,42

901,38

910,31

922,94

994,02

970,08

966,53

965,52
970,24

973,22

970,24

976,91

976,88

976,77

979,82
976,92

960,37

933,58

926,35

926,06

925,65

926,32

938,32

947,91

936,33

943,23

944,39 945,81

965,01

994,77
985,72

995,29

971,85

968,55

966,97
966,38

966,05

977,39

976,08

978,28

985,43979,02

974,11

970,73

976,74

1040,4

1030,1

995,75

986,54

976,27

976,32

975,91

975,69

976,28

986,06

986,65

985,12

991,87

992,04

986,12

997

976,35

950,94

951,44

950,45

946,05

946,53

945,79

938,58

928,54

913,49
918,64

914,03
904,43

941,13

932,91

930,52

741,46

802,08

574,52

579,29

644,42

712,96

627,27

713,37

764,29

1004,53

1021,75

1013,38

1015,33

1017,05

921,5

965,8

982,4

976,7

918,7

977,9

973,5

964,2

987,4

973,6

984,5

969,3

883,4

954,7

954,8 984,72

970,76980,48

9

927,08

929,99

967,54

926,97

965,72

941,16

967,04

968,16

931,22

972,02

971,02

928,88

950,69

952,21

976,16

963,78

927,71

981,85

962,01

918,25

921,85

927,58

970,06

962,86

961,84

942,31

963,97

927,22

978,63

975,98

912,14

907,86

982,95

936,35

928,48

947,54

943,46

966,47

981,38

971,95

945,73

936,86

976,09

928,67

918,48

958,75

939,41

928,66

939,85

937,65

988,84

992,05

949,55
906,94

918,85

973,36

972,77

939,25

991,96

933,75

972,38

972,14

934,24

918,93

913,31

972,26

972,56

952,33

983,56

978,52

967,49

959,31

973,22

973,77

977,97

917,23

914,14

924,39

977,42

977,18

958,23

968,29

992,66

939,43

964,81

959,55

924,42

973,87

944,51

989,72

924,76

924,45

943,69

979,36

928,67

994,59

896,96

984,51

944,42

983,98

984,61

994,59

979,62

954,78

901,41

914,56

898,44

967,39

977,77

879,55
899,17

988,98

924,56

979,81

974,03

953,63

984

939,65

944,65

984,38
974,68

889,64

981,52

951,06

1006,62

1007,47

1028,39

1009,35

1009,64

891,6

927,3

920,8

727,6

996,2

975,8

918,58

923,88

923,73

988,31

998,42

937,79

962,34

966,56

971,93

987,94

987,62

997,34 1003,3

903,03

912,13

916,25

931,76

931,47

946,47

960,17

613,47

948,52

946,17

935,48

941,32

946,92

948,15

802,29

921,93

913,52

905,66

912,36

901,33

905,93

909,57

926,56

923,49

932,55

932,05
936,91

632,92

653,16

738,17

735,79

648,66

996,85

916,46

967,01

945,95

982,25

981,08

945,86
943,79

936,08

938,82

954,21
963,86

961,75

964,82

996,29

993,37

987,87

980,53

995,38

1011,9
1002,2

996,74

1000,7

988,72 99

981,13

987,12

993,62996,45

995,55
998,71

1003,4

990,43

975,89

930,97

926,78

927,89

922,54

917,47

908,56

907,97

907,92

902,53

897,45

892,45 832,34

826,82
822,67

8,43

1014,43

1000,89

1000,98

1001,96

1033,92 1028,11 1025,93

1049,55

1050,64

1021,13

924,9

955,8

591,8

969,69

908,15

930,07

936,38

942,86

946,69

996,92

950,67

923,29

975,97

975,58

985,89645,79

945,24

981,04

943,97

717,35

980,38

751,48

990,43

854,55

607,32

932,45

808,85

916,69

580,53

631,06

765,85

576,42

716,66

1004,47

1014,42

1004,14

1034,91

1006,54

1055,97

1015,45

972,9

970,02

973,08

981,46

987,06

982,01

963,65

987,76

974,42

974,55

974,44

96

1013,67

1039,08

923,76

de Baquedano
Puerto Nuevo

Puerto Nuevo

Ubaba

El Serradero

Arrizabala Los Acanduces
Antsurraga

Sagarnabarra
Zorrostarrieta AldaiaBurnikurutze El Boj

Revuelta de Eskarlakie Carbonera
Piedra de la

los Bueyes
El SiachEskarlakieta Descansadero dela Raja

Piedra del Fallo El Muidero Piedra deLas Piedras Grandes

Iruleze

Peñas de Piedra de Portillo de Aseki

Piedras de AsegurataAldiarta
Revuelta de la Mina

Kaltzinalabe Alto de Aseki
Txintxumi Parcelas de
Piedra de

Pieza del Alavés
Piedra de Balda

Aguarana
Arrekata

Tikutiarana

Piedra de TikutiaranaLas ArenasPortillo Chiquito
la Barrena Llorki
Piedra de Piedra de

Pieza de Rosendolos Pozos
Raso de Armendi

SurgainaViejaLa Serrería

Aldaia
Lokartegi

El Rasico de los Avellanos
Portillo Grande

Aldiarta
R

Capellán
Puente del Diablo

los Gallegos

Bueyes de Otegui

La Pared delChabola de Arrobia

Aitzabalondo

Donde Cayeron los
La AlbarainaLas Iglesias

Zelaizarana
La Ventana Portuzargaina

La Calera

Varga de Isleo

Portillo de Bardoitza
Ubaba de Baquedano

Portillo del Corral de la Rosa Raso del Puerto Viejo

Majada de los Riberanos Zelaizarana

Garagartza
Bisauzarra

Zurzurubil
Pieza de VictorianoRaso de Urbasa

Pedrotxiki
Portillo de Arratondo Urbasa

Pieza de Adolfo Portillo de Arratondo
Pieza de Chivite

Urbasa

Se
nd

a d
el 

Ca
na

l

Camino del Nacedero

Camino de las Maderas

Camino del Siach

de las Parcelas

Camino

Camino de Baquedano

Ca
mi

no
 de

l P
ue

rto
 N

ue
vo

Ca
mi

no
 de

l P
ue

rto
 V

iej
o Senda de Lokartegi

Senda del Cano

Camino de Bardoitza

Camino de Baltsa
berri

Cam
ino

 de
 Ar

rat
on

do

Ca
mi

no
 de

 A
rra

ton
doCamino de Arratondo

Corral de Iñiguez

Corral de la Lucía

Corrales de Bardoitza

Corral de Ormazábal

Corral de Celestino

Corral de Artiaga

Corral de Conrado

569.855,946

4.
73

8.
03

9,
09

4

573.263,629

4.
73

8.
07

4,
42

5

573.239,049

4.
74

0.
38

7,
82

0

569.832,502

4.
74

0.
35

2,
49

0

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

13 AMÉSCOA BAJA

523 MONTE COMÚN DE LAS  
AMÉSCOAS

694 SIERRA DE URBASA


